GIUGNO

Ore 8.30 in Parrocchia 22 RATTI LUIGI E VIRGINIA
1~ CAGLIO PADRE SERGIO 22 VILLA GESUINA ANNONI
3 CITTERIO LUIGL E FILOMENA |24 FAM. CAZZANIGA SANTINO
4 QUAGGELLE UMBERTO E FAM. | »g FAM. QUADRI
6 EH_'\IIAALESSANDRO, EMILIA E Ore 18 in Parrocchia

19  F.LLI FOGGIATO E

9  COLZANI PAOLO F Eee]
10 VENTURA ANGELO 22 VIGANO' LUIGL
13 EQRQNME:{FI{?ILIO E 26  BIANCO LUIGI E ENRICHETTA
15  CARNIO PIETRO E PRIMO 26 MANZONI ASSUNTA
16  CATTANEO FRANCESCO, 29 LONGONI DELIA

STELLA E CESARE 30  TRABUIO MARIA E ISIDORO
19 CITTERIO GIOVANNA 30  CAZZANIGA GIOVANNI E SAN-
20  MAGGIONI GASPARE E FAM. TINA

LUGLIO AGOSTO

Ore 8.30 in Parrocchia Ore 8.30 in Parrocchia

3 CAGLIO PIETRO E ANNA
4 FAM. TACCHINI GIUSEPPE

7 TAGLIABUE LUIGIA E GENI-

TORI 8  RADAELLI CARLO E FAM.
8 DEF. FAM. NOVATI 20 POZZI ANTONIO E ENRICA
10  BRUNATI AMBROGIO E FIORI- | 27 ﬁiRETFA ADOLFO E CAROLI-

NA
11  RATTI BIANCA 30 BONANOMI REGINA
20  REDAELLI FERDINANDO E

GIUSEPPINA
20  BARZAGHI MARIO E MARIA
22 MONTI CAMILLO E FAM.
24 COLZANI CARLO E TERESA

29

SPASCIANI ANTONIO

12
14
15
18
19

19
20
22
23

25
25

MAGGIO GIUGNO -

PARROCCHIA S.S. NAZARO E CELSO
VERANO BRIANZA

S. MESSE LEGATI

LUGLIO - AGOSTO

2020
MAGGIO

Ore 8.30 in Parrocchia

NATALE LEONARDO E CONIUGI
BALSAMO E LIDA

DEF. FAM. POZZOLI
BAZZANA PEPPINO E LUIGIA

DEF. FAM. LANCUBA E BOLDRI-
NI MARIO

BERETTA CARLO

ZULIANI MIRKO E PAOLINA
VISCONTI GIULIO

MENSTER FILIPPO SPASCIANI
CAZZANIGA GIUSEPPE E MARIA

MOTTADELLI ALBERTO E AN-
TONELLA

BERETTA GIOVANNI E ROSA
TOMASIN DOMENICO E ADELE
MONTI CAMILLO E FAM.

PREDA ANACLETO, GIUSEPPINA
E LUIGI

CAGLIO PAOLO E ANGELA
COLOMBO GIUSEPPE E PAOLA

27  MILESI RITA E LINO
27  REDAELLI LUIGI E ROSA

28  BARZAGHI VALERIO, VIRGINIO
E VERONICA

29  DEF. FAM. RATTI ANGELO,
GIUSEPPINA E FIGLI

30  BALLABIO FABIO

Ore 18.00 in Parrocchia

4 BORGONOVO ENRICO E
CAROLINA

5 DEF. FAM. MARZORATI/CAGLIO
12 SCANZIANI TERESA E ROBERTO
18  BALLABIO GIOVANNI

29  VERGANI AMBROGIO E LINA



